
HOLD
THAT
BOOK

ORRVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY

ORRVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY

Name 

Address

Phone

email 
Library card #
(please notify us if you replace your card)
Today's date

Orrville Public Library
230 North Main Street

Orrville OH  44667
330-683-1065

330-683-1984 (fax)
www.orrville.lib.oh.us

askus@orrville.lib.oh.us

Hours of Operation:

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday
10 a.m. - 8 p.m.

Wednesday, Friday
10 a.m. - 6 p.m.

Saturday
10 a.m. - 3 p.m.

HOLD
THAT
BOOK

Have the latest books by
your favorite authors

automatically placed on
hold for you!

Sign up by filling out this
form and returning it to
the Information Desk.



Fiction Authors
Baldacci, David
Benedict, Marie
Bradford, Barbara Taylor
Evanovich, Janet
Evans, Richard Paul
Feeney, Alice
Foley, Lucy
Hilderbrand, Elin
Patterson,James
Picoult, Jodi
Steel, Danielle

Inspirational Authors
Brunstetter, Wanda
Coble, Colleen
Kingsbury, Karen
Peterson, Tracie

Mystery Authors
Box, C.J.
Castillo, Linda
Jance, J.A.
Kellerman, Jonathan
Penny, Louise
Ware, Ruth

Romance Authors
Brown, Sandra
Carr, Robyn
Coulter, Catherine
Hoover, Colleen
Johansen, Iris
Macomber, Debbie
Sparks, Nicholas

Suspense Authors
Paris, B.A.
Robb, J.D.
Roberts, Nora

Thriller Authors
Child, Lee
Cook, Robin
DeMille, Nelson
Gerritsen, Tess
Grisham, John
King, Stephen
Koontz, Dean
Robards, Karen
Sandford, John
Silva, Daniel

Please note that authors on this list may
change without notice.                                   7/23

 Check your requested authors below1.
 ___ check here if you prefer Large Print2.
 Complete the reverse side3.
 Tear off this list and return it to the4.

        Information Desk

___  Baldacci, David
___  Benedict, Marie
___  Box, C.J.
___  Bradford, Barbara Taylor
___  Brown, Sandra
___  Brunstetter, Wanda
___  Carr, Robyn
___  Castillo, Linda
___  Child, Lee
___  Coble, Colleen
___  Cook, Robin
___  Coulter, Catherine
___  DeMille, Nelson
___  Evanovich, Janet
___  Evans, Richard Paul
___  Feeney, Alice
___  Foley, Lucy
___  Gerritsen, Tess
___  Grisham, John
___  Hilderbrand, Elin
___  Hoover, Colleen
___  Jance, J.A.
___  Johansen, Iris
___  Kellerman, Jonathan
___  King, Stephen
___  Kingsbury, Karen
___  Koontz, Dean
___  Macomber, Debbie
___  Paris, B.A.
___  Patterson, James
___  Penny, Louise
___  Peterson, Tracie
___  Picoult, Jodi
___  Robards, Karen
___  Robb, J.D.
___  Roberts, Nora
___  Sandford, John
___  Silva, Daniel
___  Sparks, Nicholas
___  Steel, Danielle
___  Ware, Ruth


